Speed V Thrust
Speed (mm/sec)
Model 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 150
SGB05T 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
SGB2T 2 2 2 2 2
SGB5T 5 5 5 5 5
SGB5TL 5 5 5 5 5 5.0
SGB10T 10 10 10 10 10 10
SGB10TL 10 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.1 7.6 7.6 7.6
SGB20T 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
SGB20TL 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
SGB30T 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
SGB30TL 30 30 27.6 27.6 27.6 27.6 25.8 25.8
SGB50T 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
SGB50TL 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
SGB75T 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
SGB100T 100 100 100 100 96 96 96 96
T
o
n
n